Incident Date Report Number

3/6/2023

3/6/2023
3/6/2023

3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023

3/6/2023
3/6/2023

RMP23-000604

RMP23-000605

RMP23-000606
RMP23-000607

RMP23-000608

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
62/WEBER
1800 WINNETKA CIR

BOBWHITE CT/
BOBWHITE LN

3405 ALGONQUIN RD
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5550 ASTOR LN

3501 MALLARD CT
5999 NEW WILKE RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
4440 DAWNGATE LN
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
2550 GOLF RD

3266 KIRCHOFF RD
1353 PLUM GROVE RD
1575 ROHLWING RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
1414 GOLF RD

1300 HICKS RD

3225 KIRCHOFF RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

APPROX LOC:5104
TOLLVIEW DR
APPROX LOC: RAMP

APPROX LOC: 4392
BARKER AVE

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

CODE 2

CODE 2

AMBULANCE CALL

FAMILY PROBLEM
AMBULANCE CALL
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL

HAZARD

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DOMESTIC

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
AMBULANCE CALL
SPECIAL

THREAT

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

3/7/2023 9:56:55 AM



Incident Date Report Number

3/6/2023

3/6/2023

3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023

3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023

3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023

3/6/2023

3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023
3/6/2023

RMP23-000609

RMP23-000610

RMP23-000611

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2170 PLUM GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:3000
KIRCHOFF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3939 WINNETKA AVE
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2202 ALGONQUIN RD
4440 DAWNGATE LN

APPROX LOC: 2465
ALGONQUIN RD

5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2340 HICKS RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:2404 SOUTH
ST

4732 ARBOR DR

2077 VERMONT ST
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

Incident

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FAMILY PROBLEM
PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

DISTURBANCE
AMBULANCE CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO

NeaAnT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

3/7/2023 9:56:55 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

3/7/2023 9:56:55 AM



